

TRAINING BOARD- Less \$50 if paid by 10th of month	\$1250.00
STALL BOARD- includes daily turnout Less \$25 if paid by 10th of month	\$975.00
PASTURE BOARD Less \$20 if paid by 10th of month	\$650.00
FOAL STALL BOARD- at side of mare	\$10.00/day
HANDLING FEE For rebreeds, includes cost of stallion collection	\$250.00
FOALING FEE (over 3 nights, \$125 per additional night)	\$400.00
TRANSPORTED SEMEN FEE (Does not include counter to counter and/or courier fees)	\$380.00
EQUITAINER RENTAL	\$50.00
FARRIER Bi	lled by Farrier
VETERINARIAN B	illed by Vet
PHOTOGRAPH or VIDEO SESSION by Rohara (per horse)	\$80.00
BODY CLIPPING	\$125.00
SELLER'S AGENT FEE (payable at time of sale)	20% of sale price
HAULING	\$1.00/mile
HAY SURCHARGE (only during times of high pricing)	\$50.00
<i>Billing:</i> All board is due in advance. If not paid on/before the 30th of the month in question, the statement shall bear interest at the rate of eighteen percent (15%) per annum until paid.	
I have read and understand the above Fee Schedule for Rohara Arabians, LLC	
Client Name	Date